
 

 

 

  

TERM/HOLIDAY  FIRST DAY  LAST DAY  

Autumn Term  Monday 2nd September 2024 (INSET days 
1&2- school staff only) 

 

School opens for children on Wednesday 

4th September 

School closes for children 3.15pm Friday 25th 
October 2024  

(Days: 38 ) 

Autumn Half Term 
Holidays  

Monday 28th October 2024  Friday 1st November 2024  

Autumn Term  Monday 4th November 2024  

 

 

School closes for children 3.15pm Thursday 19th 
December 2024  

(Days: 34 ) 

 

Friday 20th December- INSET day 3 for all staff only 

Christmas Holidays  Monday 23rd December 2024  Friday 3rd January 2025  

Spring Term  Monday 6th January 2025  School closes for children 3.15pm Friday 14th 
February 2025  

(Days: 30 ) 

Spring Half Term 
Holidays  

Monday 17th February 2025  Friday 21st February 2025  

Spring Term  Monday 24th February 2025  School closes for children 3.15pm Friday 4th April 
2025  

(Days: 30 ) 

Easter Holidays  Monday 7th April 2025  Monday 21st April 2025  

Summer Term  Tuesday 22nd April 2025  School closes for children 3.15pm Friday 23rd May 
2025  

(Days: 23  ) 

Summer Half Term 
Holidays  

Monday 26th May 2025  Friday 6th June 2025  

Summer Term  Monday 9th June 2025  School closes for children 3.15pm on Friday 25th July 
2025 

(Days: 35 ) 

 

**(Inset days 4&5 for all school staff only, until 

Tuesday 29th July 2025 ) to be used as twilights 

  

Bank Holidays:  

Good Friday 18th April 2025  

Easter Monday 21st April 2025  

Early May Bank Holiday 5th May 2025 Spring Bank Holiday 26th May 2025  

  

• The start of the following academic year is Monday 1st September 2025 – but INSET days have not yet been finalisied 

 


